MAA Target Classic 2024

Saturday

SPMFS Score Xs
State Record...875-569-1444-54

Lane Preston 868 37
SSPMFS Score Xs
State Record...878-576-1454-54

Dave Barnsdale 875 27
Randall Wellings 863 25
John Dumar 860 24
Rick Hotchkiss 767 5
MSPMFS Score Xs
State Record... No record

Tim Loynes 821 13
AMFS Score Xs
State Record...895-583-1472-84

Christian Bollon 876 31
Caleb Anderson 866 20
Brad Novak 816 14
Austin Loynes 880 35
Wyatt Clement 842 17
SMFS Score Xs
State Record...880-574-1449-47

Mike Parker 851 19
Steve McDonnald 825 9
Rex Lewis 820 14
Mark Oliver 810 9
SSMFS Score Xs
State Record...857-555-1412-33

Ron Gibbs 855 22
Joel Beckman 827 17
YAMFS Score Xs
State Record...852-556-1407-22

Ethan Cellarius 702 4

Sunday
Score Xs
573 15
Score Xs
559 13
563 13
565 17
488 4
Score Xs
499 3
Score Xs
565 15
558 13
530 8
0 0
0 0
Score Xs
554 14
541 9
515 2
521 6
Score Xs
561 1
546 9
Score Xs
412 1

Total
Score

1441

Score

1434
1426
1425
1255

Score

1320

Score

1441
1424
1346
880
842

Score

1405

1366

1335

1331

Score

1416
1373

Score

1114

Xs

52

Xs

40

38

41

Xs

15

Xs

46

33

22

35

17

Xs

33

18

16

15

Xs

33
26

Xs

Points

50

Points

50
49
48
47

Points

50

Points

50
49
Guest
DNF
DNF

Points

50
49
48
47

Points

50
49



CMFS
State Record...No record
Jaydin Fox

SFFS
State Record...791-519-1310-12
Shelley Saxwold

AMBHFS
State Record...884-578-1457-49
Rodney Kinnear

SMBHFS

State Record...852-554-1401-30
Keith Mills

Mike Lantzy

AFBHFS
State Record...837-528-1364-23
Dina Johnson

MSMBB
State Record...No record
Steve Kellow

SSMTRAD
State Record...761-340-1101-3
Michael Vrooman

MSMTRAD
State Record...No record
Jim Powell

Saturday
Score Xs
712 12
Score Xs
861 16
Score Xs
856 21
Score Xs
858 16
852 25
Score Xs
734 4
Score Xs
663 3
Score Xs
380 0
Score Xs
776 5

Sunday
Score Xs
345 3
Score Xs
541 7
Score Xs
542 3
Score Xs
553 7
548 7
Score Xs
418 2
Score Xs
397 2
Score Xs
182 0
Score Xs
465 2

Total
Score

1057

Score

1402

Score

1398

Score

1411
1400

Score

1152

Score

1060

Score

562

Score

1241

Xs

15

Xs

23

Xs

24

Xs

23
32

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

7

Guest

Points

50

Points

50

Points

50
49

Points

Guest

Points

50

Points

50

Points

50



