	MAA Ta	rget	Clas	ssic 2	024			
		Saturday		Sunday		Total		
	SPMFS	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State Record875-569-1444-54							
С	Lane Preston	868	37	573	15	1441	52	50
	SSPMFS	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State Record878-576-1454-54							
С	Dave Barnsdale	875	27	559	13	1434	40	50
2	Randall Wellings	863	25	563	13	1426	38	49
3	John Dumar	860	24	565	17	1425	41	48
	Rick Hotchkiss	767	5	488	4	1255	9	47
	MSPMFS	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State Record No record							
С	Tim Loynes	821	13	499	3	1320	15	50
	AMFS	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State Record895-583-1472-84							
С	Christian Bollon	876	31	565	15	1441	46	50
2	Caleb Anderson	866	20	558	13	1424	33	49
	Brad Novak	816	14	530	8	1346	22	Guest
	Austin Loynes	880	35	0	0	880	35	DNF
	Wyatt Clement	842	17	0	0	842	17	DNF
	SMFS	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State Record880-574-1449-47							
С	Mike Parker	851	19	554	14	1405	33	50
2	Steve McDonnald	825	9	541	9	1366	18	49
3	Rex Lewis	820	14	515	2	1335	16	48
	Mark Oliver	810	9	521	6	1331	15	47
	SSMFS	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State Record857-555-1412-33							
С	Ron Gibbs	855	22	561	11	1416	33	50
2	Joel Beckman	827	17	546	9	1373	26	49
	YAMFS	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	
	State Record852-556-1407-22							
С	Ethan Cellarius	702	4	412	1	1114	5	

	CMFS	Saturday		Sunday		Total		
		Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	
	State RecordNo record							
	Jaydin Fox	712	12	345	3	1057	15	Guest
	SFFS	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State Record791-519-1310-12							
С	Shelley Saxwold	861	16	541	7	1402	23	50
	AMBHFS	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State Record884-578-1457-49							
С	Rodney Kinnear	856	21	542	3	1398	24	50
	SMBHFS	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State Record852-554-1401-30							
С	Keith Mills	858	16	553	7	1411	23	50
2	Mike Lantzy	852	25	548	7	1400	32	49
	AFBHFS	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State Record837-528-1364-23							
	Dina Johnson	734	4	418	2	1152	6	Guest
	MSMBB	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State RecordNo record							
С	Steve Kellow	663	3	397	2	1060	5	50
	SSMTRAD	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State Record761-340-1101-3							
С	Michael Vrooman	380	0	182	0	562	0	50
	MSMTRAD	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Score	Xs	Points
	State RecordNo record							
С	Jim Powell	776	5	465	2	1241	7	50